8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag

Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, 3 meters, Final
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Semifinal
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Diver

Ditte Kotzian
Ganna Sorokina
Jane Smith

Natalia Oumyskova
Olena Zhupina
Megan Farrow

Heike Fischer

Anna Lindberg

Silvia Golle
Sviatlana Aliakseeva
Laura Sanchez
Sarah Soo

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Myriam Boileau
Emilie Heymans
Olena Sidoruk

Paola Espinosa
Stacie Powell

Annette Gamm

Alida Di Placido

Katja Dieckow

Maria Marconi

Nora Barta

Nastassia Salvonchyk
Tania Cagnotto

Leyre Eizaguirre
Diamentina Georgatov
Wen Chen

Emma Teather
Tatiana Ortiz

Results

Team
Germany
Ukraine
Great Britain
Russia
Ukraine
Canada

Germany
Sweden
Germany
Belarus
Mexico
Great Britain

Canada
Canada
Ukraine
Mexico
Great Britain
Germany
Canada
Germany
Italy
Hungary
Belarus

Italy

Spain
Greece
CHN

Great Britain
Mexico

Result
308.01
301.53
295.47
294.33
291.84
281.94

279.75
278.31
270.72
258.66
244.08
234.72

248.91
239.52
232.65
229.92
229.74
225.84
223.95
223.11
218.04
217.41
211.53
210.36
208.41
203.19
191.88
184.08
151.62



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal A

Diver Team Result
1. Ganna Sorokina Ukraine 292.95
2. Ditte Kotzian Germany 292.56
3. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 284.22
4. Heike Fischer Germany 279.75
5. Laura Sanchez Mexico 244.08
6. Sarah Soo Great Britain 234.72
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Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal B

Diver Team Result
1. Jane Smith Great Britain 290.01
2. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 283.29
3. Megan Farrow Canada 279.06
4. Anna Lindberg Sweden 278.31
5. Silvia Golle Germany 270.72
6. Sviatlana Aliakseeva Belarus 258.66

O 00



8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag

Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Ditte Kotzian Germany 293.16
2. Jane Smith Great Britain 286.29
3. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 279.81
4. Anna Lindberg Sweden 277.23
5. Heike Fischer Germany 275.19
6. Megan Farrow Canada 272.55
7. Ganna Sorokina Ukraine 266.82
8. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 265.35
9. Laura Sanchez Mexico 260.19
10. Sviatlana Aliakseeva Belarus 255.72
11. Myriam Boileau Canada 248.91
12. Emilie Heymans Canada 239.52
13. Sarah Soo Great Britain 236.43
14. Olena Sidoruk Ukraine 232.65
15. Silvia Golle Germany 232.32
16. Paola Espinosa Mexico 229.92
17. Stacie Powell Great Britain 229.74
18. Annette Gamm Germany 225.84
19. Alida Di Placido Canada 223.95
20. Katja Dieckow Germany 223.11
21. Maria Marconi Italy 218.04
22. Nora Barta Hungary 217.41
23. Nastassia Salvonchyk Belarus 211.53
24. Tania Cagnotto Italy 210.36
25. Leyre Eizaguirre Spain 208.41
26. Diamentina Georgatov Greece 203.19
27. Wen Chen CHN 191.88
28. Emma Teather Great Britain 184.08
29. Tatiana Ortiz Mexico 151.62
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8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag

Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, platform, Final
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6.
Semif
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Diver

Na Li

Emilie Heymans
Olena Zhupina
Myriam Boileau
Annette Gamm

Anja Richter-Libiseller
inal

Tania Cagnotto

Laura Sanchez
Monigue McCaroall
Dolores Saez de Ibarra
Anna Kiel

Leire Santos

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Maria Meckbach
Karen Smith
Tatiana Ortiz
Valentina Marocchi
Yulia Koltounova
Leanne Rutkowski
Stacie Powell
Eftihia Pappa
Alida Di Placido

C Filaktropoulov
Anke Piper

Results

Team
CHN
Canada
Ukraine
Canada
Germany
Austria

Italy

Mexico
Great Britain
Spain
Germany
Spain

Sweden
Great Britain
Mexico

Italy

Russia
Great Britain
Great Britain
Greece
Canada
Greece
Germany

Result
342.33
330.84
325.38
321.33
305.10
301.74

290.61
269.43
264.63
261.78
247.23
243.60

232.38
230.25
226.62
217.05
198.30
197.01
193.08
191.16
163.32
155.91
did not start



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, platform, Semifinal A

Diver Team Result
1. Emilie Heymans Canada 337.98
2. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 306.24
3. Anja Richter-Libiseller Austria 273.24
4. Laura Sanchez Mexico 269.43
5. Monique McCaroll Great Britain 264.63
6. Anna Kiel3 Germany 247.23

O 00



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, platform, Semifinal B

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. NalLi CHN 333.21
2. Myriam Boileau Canada 326.58
3. Annette Gamm Germany 298.11
4. Tania Cagnotto Italy 290.61
5. Dolores Saez de Ibarra Spain 261.78
6. Leire Santos Spain 243.60



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Heike Fischer / Silvia Golle

Ditte Kotzian / Conny Schmalfuf3
Tania Cagnotto / Maria Marconi
Ganna Sorokina / Olena Zhupina
Alida Di Placido / Emilie Heymans
Laura Sanchez / Paola Espinosa
S. Aliakseeva / N. Salvonchyk

S. Koutsopetrov / D. Georgatov
Stacie Powell / Jane Smith

Katja Dieckow / Nora Subschinski

. Saez de Ibarra / Eizaguirre
. Emma Teather / Sarah Soo
. Dora Buresova / Marie Damborska

Team
Germany
Germany
Italy

Ukraine
Canada
Mexico
Belarus
Greece
Great Britain
Germany
Spain

Great Britain
Czech Republic

Result
279.06
278.70
265.44
262.62
259.08
256.53
255.48
254.70
254.10
251.67
234.87
229.53
212.16



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Women, platform syncro

arwpdpRE

Diver

Anke Piper / Christin Steuer
Monigue McCaroll / Karen Smith
D. Saez de Ibarra / L. Santos
Olivia Maresch / Anna Kiel3
Marocchi / Richter-Libiseller

Team
Germany
Great Britain
Spain
Germany
Italy/Austria

Result
284.76
262.86
254.10
246.93
240.81



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, 3 meters, Final

Diver Team
1. Tiang-Ling Wang CHN
2. Feng Wang CHN
3. Jorge Martinez Mexico
4. Antonio Ally Great Britain
5. Philippe Comtois Canada
6. Nicola Marconi Italy
Semifinal
7. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine
8. Aturo Miranda Canada
9. Heiko Meyer Germany
10. Christian Loffler Germany
11. Peter Waterfield Great Britain

12. Javier lllana Spain

Result
473.25
472.05
408.87
408.60
396.39
386.25

370.95
362.31
354.87
352.02
347.82
280.77



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal A

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Tiang-Ling Wang CHN 417.48
2. Nicola Marconi Italy 388.95
3. Antonio Ally Great Britain 378.27
4. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 370.95
5. Christian Loffler Germany 352.02
6. Javier lllana Spain 280.77



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal B

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Feng Wang CHN 424.62
2. Philippe Comtois Canada 376.89
3. Jorge Martinez Mexico 367.44
4. Aturo Miranda Canada 362.31
5. Heiko Meyer Germany 354.87
6. Peter Waterfield Great Britain 347.82



8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag

Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, platform, Final
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6

Diver

Alexandre Despatie
Yo-Tong Luo

Peter Waterfield

Heiko Meyer

Leon Taylor
Massimiliano Mazzuchi

Semifinal

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Christopher Kalec
Alexei Kazakov
Dmitry Dobroskok
Daniel Kozak
Pacheco Rommel
Thomas Walsch

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Anton Zakharov

Blake Aldridge
Philippe Comtois
Frank Differ
Jean-Romain Delaloye
Ludovic Sauthier
Robin Johansson
Michele Benedetti

Results

Team
Canada
CHN

Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain
Italy

Canada
Russia
Russia
Poland
Mexico
Germany

Ukraine
Great Britain
Canada
Germany
Switzerland
Switzerland
Sweden
Italy

Result
532.95
531.60
455.13
425.43
416.64
361.41

386.10
353.67
341.25
327.12
327.03
279.45

342.48
337.83
316.68
311.55
303.15
302.13
289.35
261.75



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, platform, Semifinal A

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Yo-Tong Luo CHN 493.41
2. Peter Waterfield Great Britain 461.34
3. Massimiliano Mazzuchi Italy 354.24
4. Alexei Kazakov Russia 353.67
5. Pacheco Rommel Mexico 327.03
6. Thomas Walsch Germany 279.45



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, platform, Semifinal B

Diver Team Result
1. Alexandre Despatie Canada 460.14
2. Leon Taylor Great Britain 412.05
3. Heiko Meyer Germany 401.64
4. Christopher Kalec Canada 386.10
5. Dmitry Dobroskok Russia 341.25
6. Daniel Kozak Poland 327.12

O 00



8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag

Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Yo-Tong Luo CHN 490.32
2. Alexandre Despatie Canada 477.06
3. Peter Waterfield Great Britain 424.62
4. Heiko Meyer Germany 423.66
5. Massimiliano Mazzuchi Italy 373.20
6. Leon Taylor Great Britain 371.94
7. Pacheco Rommel Mexico 370.68
8. Christopher Kalec Canada 355.08
9. Anton Zakharov Ukraine 342.48
10. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 337.83
11. Thomas Walsch Germany 330.33
12. Daniel Kozak Poland 324.36
13. Alexei Kazakov Russia 318.81
14. Philippe Comtois Canada 316.68
15. Dmitry Dobroskok Russia 312.33
16. Frank Duffer Germany 311.55
17. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 303.15
18. Ludovic Sauthier Switzerland 302.13
19. Robin Johansson Sweden 289.35
20. Michele Benedetti Italy 261.75
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8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag

Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Tiang-Ling Wang / Feng Wang
Andreas Wels / Tobias Schellenberg
Antonio Ally / Mark Shipman

Dmytro Lysenko / Yuriy Shlyakhov
Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi
Stefan Ulrich / Norman Becker

G. Kozdranski / A. Kozdranski
Jorge Martinez / Antonio Hernandez
L. Sauthier / J. Delaloye

Frej Tulin / Magnus Frick

Results

Team

CHN
Germany
Great Britain
Ukraine
Italy
Germany
Poland
Mexico
Switzerland
Sweden

Result
336.45
328.11
294,78
289.95
288.30
281.04
280.89
260.01
258.60
249.48



Results

8.Fina GP - 47. International Springertag
Rostock, 3/1/02

Men, platform syncro

NoapkownE

Diver

Peter Waterfield / Leon Taylor
Roman Volodkov / Anton Zakharov
Jan Hempel / Heiko Meyer

Frank Sander / Frank Duffer

M. Mazzuchi / C. Sacchin

Norman Becker / Stefan Ulrich
Dmitry Dobroskok / Alexei Kazakov

Team

Great Britain
Ukraine
Germany
Germany
Italy
Germany
Russia

Result
337.17
322.92
320.88
309.54
296.70
288.96
287.19
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